
Livestock market and auction news
Lebanon Valley

Livestock
Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, January29

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 366. Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, Slaughter
Steers grades standard and good
uneven. Slaughter cows uneven.
One Prime slaughtersteer 1385 lbs.
66.75, Few Choice 2-4 1145-1655,
62.25-66.75, Good 60.00-63.75, few
down to 54.50, Good & Choice
Holsteins 54.25-56.75, few to 58.10,
Standard 47.0054.50, few to 57.00,
Utility & Low Standard 40.00-43.25,
few to 46.50. Choice Slaughter
Heifers 24 930-1340 lbs. 59.7554.75,
Few High Choice & Prime 1135-
1195 lbs. 65.2556.50, Good 53.00-
57.75, Standard 47.00-53.85, few to
55.00, Utility & Low Standard 36.00-
47.50. Breaking Utility and
Commercial Slaughter Cows 41.50-
44.25, few 47.25, one at51.75, Cutter
& Boning Utility 38.0043.00, few
44.00, Canner & Low Cutter 34.25-
38.75, few 40.75, Shells down to
28.50. Two Good Slaughter
Bullocks 50.50-51.25, Few Standard
44.0049.25, Few Utility 36.7543.85.
Few Yield Grade No. 1 1300-2115
lbs. Slaughter Bulls, 48.00-50.75.

HOGS 135: Barrows & gilts
mostly steady. US No. 1-2 225-255
lbs. barrows & gilts 50.85-51.10, few
215-220 lbs. 48.0048.85, No. 1-3 215-
255 lbs. 50.00-50.75, Few No. 2-3 210-
250 lbs. 48.6049.50, Few No. 2-3 300-
370 lbs. 44.5048.50. Sows: US No. 1-
3 270-585 lbs. sows 41.0043.75, few
45.0047.50, Few No. 2-3 325400 lbs.
38.00-39.75.Few Boars 32.00-32.75.

COCHECTON MILLS,
INC

Coc hecton, NY
914-932-8282
717-2244144

JOHN R.
EVERETT

Somerville, NJ

F.M. BROWN'S SONS
Birdsborp, PA
215-5t2-2741

SinkingSprings, PA
215-678-4567
FlMtwood, PA
215-944-7654

UMBERGER'S OF
FONTANA
Lebanon, PA

717-867-2613

GORDON ISENBURG
Alexandria, PA
814-669-9323

CLARENCE H.
MARTIN

Lancaster, PA
717-569-6343

H.R. WENTZEL
SONS, INC.

Newport & Landisburg, PA
567-3135 789-3306

582-4713

WAYNE FEED STORE
Dillsburg, PA
800-242-3485
717-432-9623

Lancaster Market
Friday, Jan.25,1985

Report Supplied by USDA
FEEDERCATTLE

Today
Last Friday
Last Year

417
No Sale

Trends not comparable, in-
sufficient volume in recent weeks.
Supply included 266 in gradedsale,
sold in lotsof 10ormore.

FEEDER STEERS: MEDIUM
FRAME 1: Couple lots 435-520 lb.
66.75-66.85; few lots 575-760 lb.
60.00-64.00; one lot 810 lb. 67.50.

MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 1: One lot 675 lb. 62.00.

LARGE FRAME 1: One lot 560
lb. 65.25.

SMALL AND MEDIUM FRAME
1; One lot 635 lb. 61.75.

LARGE FRAME 1-2: One lot 870
lb. 56.50.

FEEDER HEIFERS: MEDIUM
FRAME 1: Couple lots 395415 lb.
54.85-56.35.

MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 1: One lot505 lb. 53.75.

LARGE FRAME 1: One lot 525
lb. 53.75.

FEEDER BULLS: LARGE
FRAME 1; One lot640 lb. 58.00.

MEDIUM FRAME 1: One lot 535
lb. 55.25.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, Jan. 31

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 230. Compared with

last week’s market: SI. cows
uneven, to .50 lower; SI. steers
couple Choice 1190 & 1260 lbs. 60.85

& 62.50, few Standard 46.5051.25;
SI. heifers few mixed Good &

Cdhoice 56.75-58.75; SI. cows
Breaking Utility & Commercial
39.0042.35, Cutter & Boning Utility
36.7542.00, Canner & low Cutter
33.50-37.25; SI. bulls few Yield
Grade 11050-2200lbs. 43.0051.60.

CALVES: 327. Few Choice 80.00-
94.00, few Good 60.00-75.00, 75-105
lbs. 48.0058.00; Utility 6055 lbs.
40.0050.00,

FARM CALVES; Hoi. bulls 85-90
lbs. 55.0060.00, 90-125 lbs. 60.00-
90.00; few hoi. heifers 90-110 lbs.
54.0051.00.

HOGS; 43. One lot 2-3 280 lbs. at
47.75; Sows 15 320500 lbs. 38.50-
44.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 7
quotations.

SHEEP: 1. No quotations.

Indiana
Livestock

HomerCity, Pa.
Thursday, Jan. 31

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE; 212. Compared with

last week’s market: SI. steers .SO-
LDO lower, SI. cows 1.00-1.50 lower.
SI. steers: Choice 59.50-64.50, Good
57.0060.00, Standard 50.00-57.25. Si.
heifers: Choice 58.50-64.00, Good
52.00-58.00, Standard 45.0052.25. Si.
cows: Utility & Commercial 40.00
44.50, Cutter & Boning Utility 36.50
40.50, Canner & low Cutter 31.00
37.00. SI. bulls: Yield Grade 11200
1800 lbs. 46.0049.50, few Yield
Grade 211001400 lbs. 43.75-45.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers, few
Medium Frame 1400-600 lbs. 49.00
55.00; heifersfew Medium Frame 1

WALTER JORDAN
Brookvllle, PA
814-849-7254

COMPLETE LINE OF FARM SEEDS

See the Stanford d—ter In Four area:

lbs. 43.0051.00.
CALVES: Couple Choice vealers

85.00 & 86.00, few Good 74.0060.00,
90120 lbs. 50.0054.50, 6085 lbs.
40.0050.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. bulls 90
125 lbs. 65.0090.00.

HOGS: 232.2.503.00 lower. US 1-
2 205-255 lbs. 50.5051.75; 1-3 200250
lbs. 49.75-50.75; few 2-3 250280 lbs.
47.5048.50; 1-3 150170 lbs. 43.00
45.25; Sows 1-3 350600 lbs. 45.00
48.75; 2-3 300550 lbs. 40.0045.25.

FEEDER PIGS ; No sales.
SHEEP: 4. One lot high Choice

95 lbs. at73.00.
Leesport

Livestock Auction
Leesport, Pa.

Thursday, January 30
Report suppliedby PDA

CATTLE 256. 45 head of Feeder
Cattle. Compared with last
Wednesday’s market, Slaughter
Steers mostly $3 lower. Slaughter
cows $l-2.50 lower. Few Choice
11001200 lbs. 62.25-65.85, Good
58.00-62.10, Good & Choice
Holsteins 12001500 lbs. 54.5058.25,
one 1700 lbs. at 60.00, Standard
46.1055.00, Few Utility & Low
Standard 40.75-45.75. Few Choice
Slaughter Heifers 58.0062.00, Few
Good 53.75-57.50, Few Standard
46.5053.00, Few Utility 36.25-42.00.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
Slaughter Cows 40.5043.25, Few
45.25, Cutter & BoningUtility 36.50
40.85, Canner & Low Cutter 34.25-
37.00, Shells down to 28.25. Few
High Good & Choice Slaughter
Bullocks 57.75-60.75, Good 51.00
55.50, Few Standard 44.25-50.50.
Yield Grade No. 1 12502150 lbs.
Slaughter Bulls, 48.75-55.25, mostly

Pkntftur
Choice

51.0053.50.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 2,1955-Al5

FEEDERCATTLE: Steers, Few
Medium Frame #1 380-450 lbs.
55.00-57.00, Few 925-1000 lbs. 60.25
63.25; Heifers, Few Medium
Frame #1 925-950 lbs. 56.25-57.25,
one Lot Medium Frame #2 310 at
47.00; Bulls, Few Large & Medium
Frame#1425400 lbs. 49.0559.00.

CALVES 177: Vealers grading
good $2-5.00 lower, Standard& Low
good steady $l.OO higher. Few
Choice 88.50-91.00, Good 67.0581.00,
Few Standard & Good 115130 lbs.
55.0567.00. 95110 lbs. 46.0553.00,
few to 60.00, 7585 lbs. 40.0546.00;
few Utility 95105 lbs. 40.0545.00;
Few 55-85 lbs. 20.0535.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein Bulls
95130 lbs. 68.0583.00,some down to
50.00. FEW GOOD & CHOICE 315
395 lbs. SLAUGHTER CALVES
56.0561.00.

HOGS 398: Barrows & gilts
uneven, mostly steady 50 cents
higher. US No. 1-2 215245 lbs.
barrows & gilts 52.7553.00, One Lot
at 53.50, No. 1-3 205270 lbs. 50.85
52.85, 195200 lbs., 59.6550.10, One
Lot No. 1-3 175 lbs. at 46.00. Sows:
Steady $2.00 higher. US No. 1-3 305
500 lbs. sows 41.00-43.00, few to
46.50, No. 1-3 500-600 lbs. 43.05
46.50, Few Medium 290-400 lbs.
38.50-40.50. Couple Boars 32.50 &

33.00.
FEEDER PIGS 257: One US No.

1-3 Lot 16 lbs. feeder pigs at 100.00
per hundredweight, US 1-3 25-35
lbs. feeder pigs 87.00-95.00 per
hundredweight, No. 1-3 35-55 lbs.
80.00-92.00, One Lot No. 1-3 77 lbs.
at 67.00, few 95-100 lbs. 45.00-51.00
per hundredweight.

AGRONOMY. INC.
Mercerburg, PA
717-328-3145

ROBERT P. WIAND
Spring City, PA
215-495-6595

ALBRIGHTS MILL
Kempton, PA
215-756-6022

ANDRE A SON, INC.
Montrose, PA
717-278-1131

Sptct«l pricingthrough March
Quotations on roquttt

Opon House. March25-30

RHOADS MILLS, INC.
Selinsgrove - Mitton

717-374-8141
717-742-4841

WAYNE FEED STORE
Carlisle, PA

717-249-2312

CARNATION
COUNTRY STORE

Quarryville, PA
717-786-7361

HOWARD OLENN
Slippery Rock, PA

412-530-2541
COMPLETE LINE OF FARM SEEDS

MARK SEIDEL
Maxtwney, PA
215-683-8083


